10.

11.

Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance Crew Supervisor

Senior Maintenance.

Worker/Water-2%

Senior Maintenance Worker/Water

Maintenance Worker/Water-2%

Meter Reader-2%

Meter Reader-2%

Meter Reader

Maintenance Worker

Meter Reader

Maintenance Worker

Meter Reader

City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Development
Services/Water/Customer
Service

Total Wages

$79,650

$79,065

$78,805

$63,419

$57,363

$57,281

$55,251

$41,787

$25,570

$22,250

$5,301



