	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$79,650
2.	Senior Maintenance. Worker/Water-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$79,065
3.	Senior Maintenance Worker/Water		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$78,805
4.	Maintenance Worker/Water-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$63,419
5.	Meter Reader-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$57,363
6.	Meter Reader-2%		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$57,281
7.	Meter Reader		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$55,251
8.	Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$41,787
9.	Meter Reader		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$25,570
10.	Maintenance Worker		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$22,250
11.	Meter Reader		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Customer Service	\$5,301